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HALF TERM...but when we return…. 

Mock SATS week 

Monday - Football Club 

Tuesday - Young Voices Concert 

Thursday - Year 4 Swimming 

Friday - Netball Club 

Sport Stars Music Stars 

Freddie 

Darcie 

Aubrey 

Connor 

 
Our Attendance Superstars this 

week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Harper 

Holly John 

Oak Ava 

Beech Tayla 

Birch Mason 

Willow Sebastian 

This half term’s Value is…… PERSEVERANCE 

 

 Samriddi  Melike 

 Theo  Rozalia 

 Ethan  Amelia-Rose 

 Noah   

 Follow us on @hollandjuniorschool 

Water Bottles 
Please can you ensure that your child 

comes into school with a water bottle  

everyday. Pupils who do not bring a water 

bottle to school will be restricted to  

having water during breaks. 

Year 5 & 6 Escape Experience 

In their escape room experience, year 5 and 6 used clues about the Ro-

mans to work out codes for different padlocks. They had to use all of 

their problem solving skills and teamwork to open the box as quickly as 

possible! The classes all had a fantastic time and it was a wonderful exit 

point for their History topic this term. 

Maxia Music Assembly 

This week we were treated to a Maxia Music assembly where Mrs Bentley came in to show off all 

the wonderful woodwind instruments children could learn to play with them. If this assembly 

caught your child’s attention or they are interested in  

learning a new instrument, please visit: 

www.mfsf.org.uk/parentinformation  

A fond farewell 
Today is the last day of half term but it 

is also Mrs Richardson’s last day at  

Holland! She has been an amazing part 

of the Holland family and we hope you 

join us in wishing her all the best in her 

new job and future ventures! 

http://www.mfsf.org.uk/parentinformation
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 Year 3/4 Football 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 17th June 2026 Athletics Competition  

22nd—26th June 2026 Year 6 IOW Residential 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 Cricket Competition  

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Monday 31st August 2026 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 First Day of Term 

19th - 30th October 2026 Half Term 

Monday 2nd November 2026 TPA INSET Day 

Friday 18th December 2026 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Tuesday 24th February 2026 Young Voices Concert 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Netball Competition 

Wednesday 4th March 2026 Holi Colour Day 

Thursday 5th March 2026 World Book Day 

Friday 6th March 2026 Science Week Begins 

Monday 9th March 2026 International Women’s Day 

Thursday 12th March 2026 Class Photos 

Thursday 26th March 2026 Year 3/4 Cross Country 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 26/27 

Monday 4th January 2027 INSET Day 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 First Day of Term 

15th - 19th February 2027 Half Term 

Thursday 25th March 2027 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 26/27 

Monday 12th April 2027 First Day of Term 

31st May - 4th June 2027 Half Term 

Monday 7th June 2027 INSET Day 

Friday 23rd July 2027 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 27/28 

Thursday 26th August 2027 INSET Day 

Friday 27th August 2027 INSET Day 

First Day of Term Monday 31st August 


